SN160PV photovoltaic inverter
for pump
Selection manual
SN160PV
SN160PV  Series Frequency Inverter
0.75KW~22 KW
Built-in maximum power point tracking (MPPT) algorithm ensures that the solar power tracking
efficiency can reach over 99% and maximize solar power conversion performance.

Voltage grade
2s:Single 220V,range:-15%~20%
4T :Three-phase 380V,range: -15%~20%
Rated Parameters
Model Nominal Capacity
(KVA)
Nominal input
current (A)
Nominal Output
Current (A)
Applicable motor
power(kw)
Applicable
motorpower(HP)
Single Phase 220v 50/60Hz
SN160PV-0.75G-2S 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
 SN160PV-1.5G-2S 3 14 7 1.5 2
SN160PV-2.2G-2S 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
Three-phase 380Vac 50/60Hz
SN160PV-0.75G-4T 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
SN160PV-1.5G-4T 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
SN160PV-2.2G-4T 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
SN160PV-3.7G-4T 6 10.5 9 3.7 5
SN160PV-5.5G-4T 11 13.9 13 5.5 7.5
SN160PV-7.5G-4T 15 18.9 17 7.5 10
SN160PV-11G-4T 30 27.8 25 11 15
SN160PV-15G-4T 37 37.9 32 15 20
SN160PV-18.5G-4T 44 46.7 37 18.5 25
SN160PV-22G-4T 60 55.6 45 22 30
2
SN160PV
PV Module Specifcations
Model SN160PV-0.75G-2S,SN160PV-